
Sep 19 (Mon) Sep 20 (Tue) Sep 21 (Wed) Sep 23 (Fri)

Breakfast (7:00‐) Breakfast (6:30‐) Breakfast (7:00‐9:30)
8:30     Oral Session

9:00
 9:30     Registration              

10:00 10:15     Opening/
Oral Session 10:45     Coffee Break            

11:00 11:05     Oral Seaaion 11:00 11:00 Singing ceremony

Lab tours & discussion Prof. Zhao, Prof. Duan
12:00 11:40     Lunch Break 12:05     Poster Award 

12:15     Closing Ceremony
13:00 13:00     Oral Session 12:40  Excursion (by Bus)

  13:20   lunch at Ise 13:30  *
14:00 14:00     Coffee Break

14:25     Oral Session   14:20   visit Ise Jingu
15:00 　15:15   move to Osaka

16:00 15:55     Break / Excursion

17:00

18:00 18 meet at the Htl Entr
18:30    Get‐together 18:45     Reception Speech

19:00 at Kashikojima  Hojoen 19:05 ‐ 22:00   18:45 Hotel Hankyu Expo Park

 宝生苑 Banquet & Poster Session Dinner (to be announced) Dinner (to be announced)

Timetable for Symposium and Post‐Sympo Activities (tentative)
The following is a rough outline of the schedule and is subject to change as the conference gets closer. 

stay at Shima Kanko Hotel THE CLASSIC

Sep 22 (Thu)

Breakfast (7:00‐9:30)
           

stay at Hotel Hankyu Expo Park

* Program coordinators courtesy call on 

12:00 ‐ 13:20 Lunch meetings　at MINERVA

Prof. Hirano, Osaka University President
Prof. Zhao, Prof. Duan, Prof. Tsai, Prof. Sun

10:00     PARC tours & discussion

14:00 ‐ 17:00 Lab tours & discussion


